
THE UNIVERSITY AT BUFFALO STAMPEDE CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 
          Audubon Golf Course, Amherst, NY    September 13, 2019 
 
                              MENS RACE - 8K 
                Results by Leone Timing & Results Services 
                            www.leonetiming.com 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                  YEAR                                   MILE 
   PLACE  PTS NAME                PLACE  SCHOOL                  TIME    PACE 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
       1    1 Caleb Covell        JR  1  Buffalo                25:02.4  5:03      
       2    2 Sergio Raez Villanu SR  1  McMaster               25:20.0  5:06      
       3    3 Cal Puskar          SO  1  Buffalo                25:35.3  5:09      
       4    4 Scott Loforte       SO  2  Buffalo                25:42.5  5:11      
       5    5 Christopher Nowak   JR  2  Buffalo                25:58.7  5:14      
       6    6 Ryan Buzby          SO  3  Buffalo                25:59.3  5:14      
       7    7 Sam Nusselder       JR  3  McMaster               25:59.5  5:14      
       8    8 Taylor Cornwall     JR  4  McMaster               26:06.6  5:16      
       9    9 R.J. Pleasants      FR  1  Buffalo                26:08.9  5:16      
      10   10 Louis Greco         SO  4  Buffalo                26:10.6  5:16      
      11      Patrick Hazlitt     JR  5  Buffalo                26:13.1  5:17      
      12   11 William Delaney     SR  2  St. Bonaventure        26:23.8  5:19      
      13      Armani Merlino      FR  2  Buffalo                26:24.4  5:19      
      14   12 Chris Hoftyzer      SO  5  Waterloo               26:29.2  5:20      
      15      Alex Hislop         FR  3  Buffalo                26:38.3  5:22      
      16   13 Jacob Yeomans       JR  6  McMaster               26:42.3  5:23      
      17   14 Aidan Minto         FR  4  Waterloo               26:44.4  5:23      
      18   15 Marcus Noble        SO  6  McMaster               26:57.5  5:26      
      19      Patrick McCann      FR  5  Buffalo                27:07.3  5:28      
      20   16 Bradley Squarek     FR  6  McMaster               27:09.1  5:28      
      21      Michael Hannon      SO  7  Buffalo                27:13.1  5:29      
      22   17 Ronan Tunney        SO  8  Waterloo               27:21.2  5:31      
      23      Leon Atkins         SR  3  Buffalo                27:23.0  5:31      
      24   18 Shane Corley        SR  4  Waterloo               27:25.6  5:32      
      25      Lloyd Webb                 Una.                   27:27.2  5:32      
      26   19 Nathaniel Smith     SR  5  Waterloo               27:28.2  5:32      
      27   20 Ryan Chmiel         JR  7  St. Bonaventure        27:28.3  5:32      
      28      Jay Dickenson              Unattached             27:33.7  5:33      
      29   21 Hayden Barry        FR  7  St. Bonaventure        27:43.4  5:35      
      30   22 Darion Gregory      FR  8  St. Bonaventure        27:47.7  5:36      
      31   23 David Marchant      SO  9  McMaster               27:52.4  5:37      
      32      Henry Gage          FR  9  McMaster               27:52.8  5:37      
      33   24 Christian Riethmill FR 10  St. Bonaventure        27:55.7  5:38      
      34   25 Jack Boltman        JR  8  St. Bonaventure        28:03.7  5:39      
      35   26 Griffin Anderson    FR 11  Waterloo               28:25.1  5:43      
      36   27 Logan Caruso        SO 10  St. Bonaventure        28:26.3  5:44      
      37      Jacob Osswald       JR  9  St. Bonaventure        28:27.3  5:44      
      38      Ryan Were           JR 10  McMaster               28:29.4  5:44      
      39      John Pullano        SO 11  St. Bonaventure        28:37.1  5:46      
      40      Ryan Murphy         FR 12  St. Bonaventure        28:38.4  5:46      
      41      Nick Taboni         JR 11  Buffalo                28:58.8  5:50      
      42      Sam Dumas           FR 13  St. Bonaventure        28:59.7  5:50      
      43      Craig Kaiser               Unattached             29:08.0  5:52      
      44      Dan Janak           JR 12  St. Bonaventure        29:19.3  5:54      
      45      Seamus Degan               Unattached             29:30.2  5:57      



      46   28 Declan Adams        FR 14  Waterloo               29:37.5  5:58      
      47      Wyatt Hulsey        FR 15  St. Bonaventure        29:43.1  5:59      
      48      Justin Drennan      FR 16  St. Bonaventure        29:52.3  6:01      
      49      Ruairi Tiernan      FR 17  McMaster               30:12.1  6:05      
      50      Nick Forbes         FR 18  McMaster               30:20.9  6:07      
      51      Michael Gianadda    SO 12  Canisius               30:24.8  6:08      
      52      Ryan Signorino      SR  6  St. Bonaventure        30:42.4  6:11      
      53      Isaiah Callahan     JR 13  St. Bonaventure        31:20.6  6:19      
      54      Brian Fisher        SO 13  Canisius               31:22.9  6:19      
      55      Luke Gobel          JR 14  St. Bonaventure        31:43.7  6:23      
      56      Dylan Servos               Una.                   32:29.2  6:33      
      57      Justin Vanepps             Una.                   35:00.8  7:03      
              Grant Warburton     JR 15  McMaster                             dnf  
              Kyle Haller         SR  7  St. Bonaventure                      dnf  
              Mark Vaccaro        SR  8  St. Bonaventure                      dnf  
 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                TEAM SCORES 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  1.    19  Buffalo                   (25:39.7  128:18.2 0:56.9) 
======================================== 
  1      1  Caleb Covell              JR    25:02.4 
  2      3  Cal Puskar                SO    25:35.3 
  3      4  Scott Loforte             SO    25:42.5 
  4      5  Christopher Nowak         JR    25:58.7 
  5      6  Ryan Buzby                SO    25:59.3 
  6   (  9) R.J. Pleasants            FR    26:08.9 
  7   ( 10) Louis Greco               SO    26:10.6 
 
  2.    45  McMaster                  (26:13.2  131:05.9 1:37.5) 
======================================== 
  1      2  Sergio Raez Villanuev     SR    25:20.0 
  2      7  Sam Nusselder             JR    25:59.5 
  3      8  Taylor Cornwall           JR    26:06.6 
  4     13  Jacob Yeomans             JR    26:42.3 
  5     15  Marcus Noble              SO    26:57.5 
  6   ( 16) Bradley Squarek           FR    27:09.1 
  7   ( 23) David Marchant            SO    27:52.4 
 
  3.    80  Waterloo                  (27:05.8  135:28.6 0:59.0) 
======================================== 
  1     12  Chris Hoftyzer            SO    26:29.2 
  2     14  Aidan Minto               FR    26:44.4 
  3     17  Ronan Tunney              SO    27:21.2 
  4     18  Shane Corley              SR    27:25.6 
  5     19  Nathaniel Smith           SR    27:28.2 
  6   ( 26) Griffin Anderson          FR    28:25.1 
  7   ( 28) Declan Adams              FR    29:37.5 
 
  4.    98  St. Bonaventure           (27:27.8  137:18.9 1:31.9) 
======================================== 
  1     11  William Delaney           SR    26:23.8 



  THE UNIVERSITY AT BUFFALO STAMPEDE CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 
          Audubon Golf Course, Amherst, NY    September 13, 2019 
 
                             WOMEN'S RACE - 6K 
                Results by Leone Timing & Results Services 
                            www.leonetiming.com 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                  YEAR                                   MILE 
   PLACE  PTS NAME                PLACE  SCHOOL                  TIME    PACE 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
       1    1 Izzy Thornton-Bott  FR  1  Waterloo               22:12.3  5:58      
       2    2 Alexia Hecico       FR  2  Buffalo                22:23.8  6:01      
       3    3 Morgan McKeown      FR  3  McMaster               22:28.7  6:02      
       4    4 Stephanie Ryall     SR  1  Waterloo               22:28.8  6:02      
       5    5 Amanda Lewis        FR  4  McMaster               22:49.5  6:08      
       6    6 Dana Lynch          FR  5  Buffalo                22:54.8  6:09      
       7    7 Meghan Latuso       SR  2  Buffalo                22:55.7  6:09      
       8    8 Riley Jones         SO  1  Buffalo                23:13.2  6:14      
       9    9 Sarah Nolan         SO  2  McMaster               23:20.4  6:16      
      10   10 Larissa Adamo       FR  6  McMaster               23:29.9  6:19      
      11   11 Sydney Beeman       SR  3  St. Bonaventure        23:33.0  6:19      
      12   12 Emma Young          FR  7  Waterloo               23:44.2  6:22      
      13   13 Olivia MacAskill    FR  8  McMaster               24:05.1  6:28      
      14   14 Kaylee White        FR  9  McMaster               24:07.9  6:29      
      15   15 Megan Doleweerd     SR  4  Waterloo               24:19.6  6:32      
      16   16 Maxine Dupuis       FR 10  Buffalo                24:25.4  6:34      
      17   17 Samantha Henry      JR  1  St. Bonaventure        24:25.9  6:34      
      18   18 Alanna Kramer       JR  2  Buffalo                24:26.9  6:34      
      19   19 Allison Sippel      JR  3  McMaster               24:29.9  6:35      
      20      Sarah Clements      FR 11  McMaster               24:39.9  6:37      
      21   20 Theresa Dristle     SO  3  St. Bonaventure        24:48.8  6:40      
      22   21 Emma Larkman        FR 12  St. Bonaventure        24:51.7  6:41      
      23   22 Lily Meek           FR 13  Buffalo                24:55.9  6:42      
      24   23 Stephanie Barry     SR  5  St. Bonaventure        24:56.7  6:42      
      25   24 Amberlee Robertson  SO  4  St. Bonaventure        24:58.3  6:42      
      26   25 Lindsay Clawson     FR 14  St. Bonaventure        25:08.7  6:45      
      27      Hannah Goodjohn     FR 15  McMaster               25:26.5  6:50      
      28   26 Kathryn Granstrom   SO  5  Waterloo               25:33.2  6:52      
      29      Heather Bugenhagen  FR 16  Canisius               25:34.6  6:52      
      30      Samantha Vetter     SO  6  Buffalo                25:43.0  6:54      
      31      Morgan Evarts       SO  7  St. Bonaventure        25:43.8  6:55      
      32      Kristin Reynolds    JR  4  St. Bonaventure        26:08.5  7:01      
      33   27 Grace Glaab         SO  8  Waterloo               26:12.6  7:02      
      34      Lindsay Lytle       SO  9  St. Bonaventure        26:17.1  7:03      
      35      Sajora Rao          SO 10  Buffalo                26:20.2  7:04      
      36      Julia Aurandt       FR 17  Buffalo                26:34.5  7:08      
      37   28 Madeline Rule       FR 18  Waterloo               26:49.5  7:12      
      38      Jenna Cherry        SR  6  St. Bonaventure        27:02.6  7:16      
      39      Morgan Brady        SO 11  St. Bonaventure        27:10.9  7:18      
      40      Carly Olles         SO 12  St. Bonaventure        27:28.7  7:23      
      41      Megan Kane          SO 13  Buffalo                27:37.3  7:25      
      42      Marlee Shaffer      JR  5  Buffalo                27:52.1  7:29      
      43      Natalie Cummings    JR  6  St. Bonaventure        27:55.2  7:30      
      44      Tristen Reid        SR  7  St. Bonaventure        28:05.6  7:33      
      45      Jacalyn Lamica      SR  8  Canisius               31:40.6  8:30      



      46      Ania Rzepka         JR  7  St. Bonaventure        33:14.0  8:55      
      47      Stephanie Krusch    SR  9  Unattached             49:23.3 13:15      
 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                TEAM SCORES 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  1.    39  Buffalo                   (23:10.6  115:52.9 2:01.6) 
======================================== 
  1      2  Alexia Hecico          FR    22:23.8 
  2      6  Dana Lynch             FR    22:54.8 
  3      7  Meghan Latuso          SR    22:55.7 
  4      8  Riley Jones            SO    23:13.2 
  5     16  Maxine Dupuis          FR    24:25.4 
  6   ( 18) Alanna Kramer          JR    24:26.9 
  7   ( 22) Lily Meek              FR    24:55.9 
 
  2.    40  McMaster                  (23:14.8  116:13.6 1:36.4) 
======================================== 
  1      3  Morgan McKeown         FR    22:28.7 
  2      5  Amanda Lewis           FR    22:49.5 
  3      9  Sarah Nolan            SO    23:20.4 
  4     10  Larissa Adamo          FR    23:29.9 
  5     13  Olivia MacAskill       FR    24:05.1 
  6   ( 14) Kaylee White           FR    24:07.9 
  7   ( 19) Allison Sippel         JR    24:29.9 
 
  3.    58  Waterloo                  (23:39.7  118:18.1 3:20.9) 
======================================== 
  1      1  Izzy Thornton-Bott     FR    22:12.3 
  2      4  Stephanie Ryall        SR    22:28.8 
  3     12  Emma Young             FR    23:44.2 
  4     15  Megan Doleweerd        SR    24:19.6 
  5     26  Kathryn Granstrom      SO    25:33.2 
  6   ( 27) Grace Glaab            SO    26:12.6 
  7   ( 28) Madeline Rule          FR    26:49.5 
 
  4.    92  St. Bonaventure           (24:31.3  122:36.1 1:23.7) 
======================================== 
  1     11  Sydney Beeman          SR    23:33.0 
  2     17  Samantha Henry         JR    24:25.9 
  3     20  Theresa Dristle        SO    24:48.8 
  4     21  Emma Larkman           FR    24:51.7 
  5     23  Stephanie Barry        SR    24:56.7 
  6   ( 24) Amberlee Robertson     SO    24:58.3 
  7   ( 25) Lindsay Clawson        FR    25:08.7 
 
 



  2     20  Ryan Chmiel               JR    27:28.3 
  3     21  Hayden Barry              FR    27:43.4 
  4     22  Darion Gregory            FR    27:47.7 
  5     24  Christian Riethmiller     FR    27:55.7 
  6   ( 25) Jack Boltman              JR    28:03.7 
  7   ( 27) Logan Caruso              SO    28:26.3 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Una.                      
         Lloyd Webb  , Dylan Servos  , Justin Vanepps   
 
Canisius                  
         Michael Gianadda SO , Brian Fisher SO 


